Starosud Vitalii lIvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position ydss ibkizb of NAASU, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9877
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9877
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4a5ce8dc-7b47-48d7-b22b-5809d54996d0
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Starosud Valentyna Petrivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30605
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30605
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30605
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30605

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

AnTywkiBCbKa gocnigHo- 20 594,93
cenekuinHa CTaHUuifa IHCTNTyTY
bioeHepreTuYHNX KyabTyp i

LYKpoBUX BypsKiB

HauioHanbHOI akagemii

arpapHux Hayk YkKpaiHu,

ONpEeKTop

AnTywKiBCbKa AOCNIgHO- 19 939,30
cenekuinHa CTaHUifa IHCTUTYyTY
B6ioeHepreTu4YHUX KynabTyp i

LYKpOBUX BypsKiB

HauioHanbHOI akagemii

arpapHux Hayk YKpaiHu,

anpekTop

ANTywKiBCbKa [ocnigHo- 14 558,11
cenekuinHa cTaHuifl IHCTUTyTY
BioeHepreTu4YHUX KynabTyp i

LYKpOBUX BypsKiB

HauioHanbHOI akagemii

arpapHux Hayk YKpaiHu,

OnpekTop

Yaltukskiv experimental and 8 151,77
breeding station of the Institute

of bioenergetic cultures and

sugar beets of the National

Academy of Agrarian Sciences

of Ukraine, Director

1 438,85

2 635,70

1948,21

2494,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9df42c54-97df-4ae9-9d85-eca03b92db14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5212e3b1-a27b-442e-8249-f689fb00ec50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_759214e9-3704-4391-b221-1bf724d3a14b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f1632d9-b49e-4cab-b8b4-ef4c54868b5f

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

56 000,00

25 000,00

15 000,00

15 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9df42c54-97df-4ae9-9d85-eca03b92db14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9df42c54-97df-4ae9-9d85-eca03b92db14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9df42c54-97df-4ae9-9d85-eca03b92db14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5212e3b1-a27b-442e-8249-f689fb00ec50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5212e3b1-a27b-442e-8249-f689fb00ec50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5212e3b1-a27b-442e-8249-f689fb00ec50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_759214e9-3704-4391-b221-1bf724d3a14b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_759214e9-3704-4391-b221-1bf724d3a14b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_759214e9-3704-4391-b221-1bf724d3a14b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f1632d9-b49e-4cab-b8b4-ef4c54868b5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f1632d9-b49e-4cab-b8b4-ef4c54868b5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f1632d9-b49e-4cab-b8b4-ef4c54868b5f

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 0,87
2017 0,85
2016 20,96


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9df42c54-97df-4ae9-9d85-eca03b92db14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5212e3b1-a27b-442e-8249-f689fb00ec50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_759214e9-3704-4391-b221-1bf724d3a14b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f1632d9-b49e-4cab-b8b4-ef4c54868b5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9df42c54-97df-4ae9-9d85-eca03b92db14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5212e3b1-a27b-442e-8249-f689fb00ec50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_759214e9-3704-4391-b221-1bf724d3a14b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f1632d9-b49e-4cab-b8b4-ef4c54868b5f

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

36296.0 sq.

24616.0 sq.

24616.0 sq.

24616.0 sq.

VEHICLES:

2019

2018
2017

2016

m (7)

m (5)

m (5)

m (5)

e XoHpa CR-V 2015

50.7 sq. m
(1)

50.7 sq. m
(1)

132.8sg. m
(2)

132.8sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9df42c54-97df-4ae9-9d85-eca03b92db14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5212e3b1-a27b-442e-8249-f689fb00ec50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_759214e9-3704-4391-b221-1bf724d3a14b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f1632d9-b49e-4cab-b8b4-ef4c54868b5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9df42c54-97df-4ae9-9d85-eca03b92db14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5212e3b1-a27b-442e-8249-f689fb00ec50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_759214e9-3704-4391-b221-1bf724d3a14b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f1632d9-b49e-4cab-b8b4-ef4c54868b5f

CAREER:

— ydss ibkizb of NAASU, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9877
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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